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OEM Reference

ALFA ROMEO
ALFA ROMEO
ALFA ROMEO
CITROEN
CITROEN/PEUGEOT
FIAT

FIAT

FIAT

FIAT

LANCIA
LANCIA
LANCIA
PEUGEOT

e not found or type unknown
. N

1328162080
13281690
1328169080
152582
152582
1328162080
13281690
1328169080
K1328162080
1328162080
13281690
1328169080
152582

OEM Cross Reference

BOSCH

BOSCH

FISPA

WE PARTS
MAGNETI MARELLI
PIERBURG
PIERBURG
PIERBURG
PIERBURG

SIDAT

FISPA

HOFFER
MEAT & DORIA
ERA

AIRTEX

MAGNETI MARELLI

Kraftstoff-Fordereinheit

0580303016
0580303016
22202
320900080
519030309916
70379409
70379409
703794090
703794090
72202
72202
7506502
76502
775164
E10423M
SUA528
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